
FALL 2022

Net Date Time Show            (Bold denotes NEW show)

NEW SHOWS IN BOLD

NBC Thu, September 08 8:15 PM Sunday Night Football: NFL Kickoff Game 

NBC Fri, September 09 8:00 PM Capital One College Bowl (Back-to-back episodes this night only) 

FOX Sun, September 11 8:00 PM Monarch 

NBC Sun, September 11 8:00 PM Sunday Night Football 

STARZ Sun, September 11 8:00 PM Serpent Queen

FX Thu, September 15 10:00 PM Atlanta

NBC Fri, September 16 9:00 PM Dateline NBC 

CBS Sat, September 17 10:00 PM 48 Hours 

CBS Sun, September 18 7:30 PM 60 Minutes 

CBS Mon, September 19 8:00 PM The Neighborhood 

FOX Mon, September 19 8:00 PM 9-1-1

NBC Mon, September 19 8:00 PM Voice

CBS Mon, September 19 8:30 PM Bob Hearts Abishola

CBS Mon, September 19 9:00 PM NCIS

FOX Mon, September 19 9:00 PM Cleaning Lady

CBS Mon, September 19 10:00 PM NCIS: Hawaii 

NBC Mon, September 19 10:00 PM Quantum Leap 

CBS Tue, September 20 8:00 PM FBI 

FOX Tue, September 20 8:00 PM Resident 

NBC Tue, September 20 8:00 PM Voice 

CBS Tue, September 20 9:00 PM FBI: International 

FOX Tue, September 20 9:00 PM Monarch 

CBS Tue, September 20 10:00 PM FBI: Most Wanted 

NBC Tue, September 20 10:00 PM New Amsterdam 

ABC Wed, September 21 8:00 PM Conners 

CBS Wed, September 21 8:00 PM Survivor 

FOX Wed, September 21 8:00 PM Masked Singer 

NBC Wed, September 21 8:00 PM Chicago Med 

ABC Wed, September 21 8:30 PM Goldbergs 

ABC Wed, September 21 9:00 PM Abbott Elementary 

FOX Wed, September 21 9:00 PM Lego Masters 

NBC Wed, September 21 9:00 PM Chicago Fire 

ABC Wed, September 21 9:30 PM Home Economics 

ABC Wed, September 21 10:00 PM Big Sky 

CBS Wed, September 21 10:00 PM Amazing Race 

NBC Wed, September 21 10:00 PM Chicago P.D. 

NBC Thu, September 22 8:00 PM Law & Order 

NBC Thu, September 22 9:00 PM Law & Order: SVU 

ABC Thu, September 22 9:00 PM Norman Lear '100 Years' special

NBC Thu, September 22 10:00 PM Law & Order: Organized Crime 

ABC Fri, September 23 8:00 PM Shark Tank 

ABC Fri, September 23 9:00 PM 20/20 

NBC Sat, September 24 9:00 PM Dateline Weekend Mystery 

ABC Sun, September 25 8:00 PM Celebrity Jeopardy 

FOX Sun, September 25 8:00 PM The Simpsons 

FOX Sun, September 25 8:30 PM The Great North 

ABC Sun, September 25 9:00 PM Celebrity Wheel of Fortune 

FOX Sun, September 25 9:00 PM Bob’s Burgers 

FOX Sun, September 25 9:30 PM Family Guy 

ABC Sun, September 25 10:00 PM The Rookie 

ABC Tue, September 27 8:00 PM Bachelor in Paradise 

NBC Tue, September 27 9:00 PM La Brea 

ABC Tue, September 27 10:00 PM The Rookie: Feds 

CBS Thu, September 29 8:00 PM Young Sheldon 

FOX Thu, September 29 8:00 PM Hell’s Kitchen 

CBS Thu, September 29 8:30 PM Ghosts 

CBS Thu, September 29 9:00 PM So Help Me Todd 

FOX Thu, September 29 9:00 PM Welcome to Flatch 

FOX Thu, September 29 9:30 PM Call Me Kat 

CBS Thu, September 29 10:00 PM CSI: Vegas 

ABC Sun, October 02 7:00 PM America’s Funniest Home Videos 

CBS Sun, October 02 7:30 PM 60 Minutes 

CW Sun, October 02 8:00 PM Family Law 

CBS Sun, October 02 8:30 PM Equalizer 

CW Sun, October 02 9:00 PM Coroner 

AMC Sun, October 02 9:00 PM Walking Dead

CBS Sun, October 02 9:30 PM East New York 

AMC Sun, October 02 10:00 PM Anne Rice's Interview with the Vampire



Net Date Time Show            (Bold denotes NEW show)

ABC Mon, October 03 8:00 PM Bachelor in Paradise  (time-slot premiere)

ABC Mon, October 03 10:00 PM Good Doctor 

CBS Wed, October 05 9:00 PM The Real Love Boat 

CW Wed, October 05 9:00 PM Kung Fu 

SYFY Wed, October 05 9:00 PM Chucky

SYFY Wed, October 05 10:00 PM Reginald the Vampire

ABC Thu, October 06 8:00 PM Station 19 

CW Thu, October 06 8:00 PM Walker 

CW Thu, October 06 8:00 PM IHeart Radio Music Festival 

ABC Thu, October 06 9:00 PM Grey’s Anatomy 

CW Thu, October 06 9:00 PM Walker Independence 

ABC Thu, October 06 10:00 PM Alaska Daily 

CBS Fri, October 07 8:00 PM S.W.A.T. 

CBS Fri, October 07 9:00 PM Fire Country 

CBS Fri, October 07 10:00 PM Blue Bloods 

CBS Sun, October 09 10:00 PM NCIS: Los Angeles 

CW Mon, October 10 8:00 PM All American 

CW Mon, October 10 9:00 PM All American: Homecoming 

CW Tue, October 11 8:00 PM The Winchesters 

CW Tue, October 11 9:00 PM Professionals 

CW Fri, October 14 8:00 PM Penn & Teller: Fool Us 

CW Fri, October 14 9:00 PM Whose Line Is It Anyway? 

PBS Sun, October 16 8:00 PM Miss Scarlet and the Duke

PBS Sun, October 16 9:00 PM Magpie Murders

PBS Sun, October 16 10:00 PM Annika

CW Sat, October 22 8:00 PM Criss Angel’s Magic with the Stars 

CW Sat, October 22 9:00 PM World’s Funniest Animals 

NBC Fri, November 04 8:00 PM Lopez vs. Lopez 

NBC Fri, November 04 8:30 PM Young Rock 

STARZ Sun, November 06 Dangerous Liaisons

PARA Sun, November 13 8:00 PM Yellowstone

 

 

 


